MaNHattaN JuNio GoLF ASSociatioN
MIGA/Manhattan City Jr GChampionship

Manhattan Country Club ~ July 27,2017  Stagg Hill Golf Club ~ July 28, 2017

Boys

Day1 Day2 Total

J-1 Years ooy
Brody Buessing

Charlie Haney
John Caleb McNellis
Cameron Siebert

Hudson Siebert

8-9 Years sy

Jack Donovan
Vince Doering

Blade Greishaber
Regan Kueker

10-11 Years o0

Ian Floersch

44

2nd

1st

3rd

47 91
35 31 66
49 355 104
47 45 92
58 S50 108

Day1 Day2 Total

40 42 82
43 46 89
46 47 93
47 40 87

Day1 Day2 Total

51

S35

106

1st
3rd

2nd

1st



MaNHattaN JuNio GoLF ASSociatioN
MIGA/Manhattan City Jr GChampionship

Manhattan Country Club ~ July 27,2017  Stagg Hill Golf Club ~ July 28, 2017

Boys

Day1 Day2 Total

12-13 Years e ces
Blake Buessing

Reece Carson
Will Robben
Cody Schurle
Kaiden Siebert
Grant Snowden
Rowdy Watson
Kaleb Winter

14-19 Years wnie ces:

Lucas Crabtree

Cooper Foltz

Luke McNellis
Stephen McNellis

48 46 94
68 61 129
59 55 114
47 40 87
53 43 96
54 41 95
60 54 114
67 S2 119

Day1 Day2 Total

104

102

206

99

103

202

91

33

179

100

98

198

2nd

1st

3rd

3rd

1st
2nd



14-15 Years wmie. Day1 Day2 Total

Zachary Paquette

16-18 Years wiic..s Day1 Day2 Total

Cody Begnoche
Gavin Kohn

Dustin Wichman

A Special Thank You to Which Wich for donating
lunch for our junior golfers after Friday’s round!

= SUPERIOR SANDWICHES

111

114

225

85 381 166
102 94 196
84 86 170

1st

3rd
2nd



MaNHattaN JuNio GoLF ASSociatioN
MIGA/Manhattan City Jr GChampionship

Manhattan Country Club ~ July 27,2017  Stagg Hill Golf Club ~ July 28, 2017

J-1 Years ooy
Josey Ball

Chloe Haney

8-9 Years oy
Kat Ball

Abigail McNellis
Maddie Myers

10-11 Years wooyus
Kaitlyn Lagabed

Rylee Wisdom

14-10 Years e ces
Andi Siebert

Day1 Day2 Total
56 59 115
73 65 138

Day1 Day2 Total

42 38 80
52 43 95
53 31 104

Day1 Day2 Total

59

S35

114

70

67

137

Day1 Day2 Total

120

104

224

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

3rd

1st
2nd

1st



16-18 Years oo ces

Elise Jackson

Delaney Wisdom

Day1 Day2 Total

97

94

191

99

97

196

1st
2nd



