Manhattan Junior Golf Association

MJGA/Manhattan City Jr Championship

Manhattan Country Club ~ July 27, 2017

Stagg Hill Golf Club ~ July 28, 2017

Boys

5-7 **Years** (100 yds)

Brody Buessing

Charlie Haney

John Caleb McNellis

Cameron Siebert

Hudson Siebert

vav i vavz ivlai	Day 1	Day 2	Total
------------------	-------	-------	-------

47	44	91	2nd
35	31	66	1st
49	55	104	
47	45	92	3rd
58	50	108	

8-9 Years (150 yds)

Jack Donovan

Vince Doering

Blade Greishaber

Regan Kueker

Day 1 Day 2 Total

40	42	82	1st
43	46	89	3rd
46	47	93	
47	40	87	2nd

10-11 Years (200 yds)

Ian Floersch

Day 1 Day 2 Total

Manhattan Junior Golf Association

MJGA/Manhattan City Jr Championship

Manhattan Country Club ~ July 27, 2017

Stagg Hill Golf Club ~ July 28, 2017

Boys

12-13 Years (Red tees)

Blake Buessing

Reece Carson

Will Robben

Cody Schurle

Kaiden Siebert

Grant Snowden

Rowdy Watson

Kaleb Winter

Day 1 Day 2 Tot	lai
-----------------	-----

	1		
48	46	94	2no
68	61	129	
59	55	114	
47	40	87	1st
53	43	96	
54	41	95	3rc
60	54	114	
67	52	119	
		1	

14-15 Years (white tees)

Lucas Crabtree

Cooper Foltz

Luke McNellis

Stephen McNellis

Day 1 Day 2 Total

104	102	206	
99	103	202	3rd
91	88	179	1st
100	98	198	2nd

14-15 Years (White tees)

Zachary Paquette

Day 1 Day 2 Total

111 114 225

16-18 Years (white tees)

Cody Begnoche

Gavin Kohn

Dustin Wichman

Day 1 Day 2 Total

85	81	166	1st
102	94	196	3rd
84	86	170	2nd

A Special Thank You to Which Wich for donating lunch for our junior golfers after Friday's round!



Manhattan Junior Golf Association

MJGA/Manhattan City Jr Championship

Manhattan Country Club ~ July 27, 2017

Stagg Hill Golf Club ~ July 28, 2017

Girls

5-7 **Years** (100 yds)

Josey Ball

Chloe Haney

Day 1	Day 2	Total
BUS I		IVLUI

56	59	115	1st
73	65	138	2nd

8-9 Years (150 yds)

Kat Ball

Abigail McNellis

Maddie Myers

Day 1 Day 2 Total

42	38	80	1st
52	43	95	2nd
53	51	104	3rd

10-11 Years (200 yds)

Kaitlyn Lagabed

Rylee Wisdom

Day 1 Day 2 Total

59	55	114	1st
70	67	137	2nd

14-15 Years (Red tees)

Andi Siebert

Day 1 Day 2 Total

120	104	224	1st
------------	-----	-----	-----

16-18 Years (Red tees)

Elise Jackson

Delaney Wisdom

Day 1	Day 2	Total
-------	-------	-------

97	94	191	1st
99	97	196	2no